  | ABB
81.6 %
7.23 MW
Auto
249.1  m3/h
250.0  m3/h
Auto
50.7 m3/h

–– 8-pole contactor relays are mounted with a non-removable auxiliary contact block (2nd stack).
Ordering Details
Number of contacts Control voltage Type Order code Weight
1st stack 2nd stack Uc min. ... Uc max.
Pack(ing)
1 piece
V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
43
NO
NO
44
31
NC
NC
32
21
NC
NC
22
13
NO
NO
14
A1
A2
- 12...20 NFZ22E-20 1SBH 136 001 R2022 0.310
24...60 20...60 NFZ22E-21 1SBH 136 001 R2122 0.310
48...130 48...130 NFZ22E-22 1SBH 136 001 R2222 0.310
100...250 100...250 NFZ22E-23 1SBH 136 001 R2322 0.310
33
NO
NO
34